The Compliance Officer Veto Switchgears and Cables Limited 506, 5th Floor, Plot No. B-9 Landmark Building, New Link Road, Andheri (West) Mumbai, Maharashtra

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

I, Pushpa Devi Gurnani, promoter of the company have purchased 50,500 (Fifty Thousand Five Hundred) Equity Shares and 7,41,736 (Seven Lac Forty One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six) Equity shares of the company from open market on June 06th 2019, and June 07th 2019. I hereby enclose the Form - C as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take note and take further steps as may be necessary.

Thanking You

Yours Truly

Pushpa Devi Gurnani

अल्पादेवी

Promoter

Veto Switchgears and Cables Limited

Encl: Form C

FORM - C

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015 [REGULATION 7(2) READ WITH REGULATION 6(2) – CONTINUAL DISCLOSURE]

NAME OF THE COMPANY:

VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LIMITED

ISIN OF THE COMPANY: INE918N01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & address of Promoter / Employee / Director with contact nos.		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acc	quired						nt advice / hares	intimation to	Mode of acquisition / disposal
		Type of security	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security	No.	Value	Transaction Type		No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Pushpa Devi Gurnani	PROMOTERS	EQUITY	484508	EQUITY	34500	2242500.00	Buy	EQUITY	535008	6-Jun-2019	6-Jun-2019	8-Jun-2019	ON MARKE
PAN: ACQPG5018C Add: 250, Frontier colony, Adarsh Nagar, Jaipur-302004		SHARE	2.53%	SHARE	16000	1040000.00	_	SHARE	2.80%				

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was					
Type of	Contract		Buy		executed	
contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
						National Stock Exchange - BSE

Date: 08-06-2019 Place: Jaipur

Name & Signature
Designation

Pushpa Devi Gurnani Promoter

FORM - C

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015 [REGULATION 7(2) READ WITH REGULATION 6(2) - CONTINUAL DISCLOSURE]

NAME OF THE COMPANY:

VETO SWITCHGEARS AND CABLES LIMITED

ISIN OF THE COMPANY:

INE918N01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & address of Promoter / Employee / Director with contact nos.	Category of Person	Securities held acquisition / di		Securities acc	uired					Date of allotme acquisition of sh		intimation to	Mode of acquisition / disposal
		Type of security	No. and % of shareholding		No.	Value	Transaction Type		No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Pushpa Devi Gurnani PAN: ACQPG5018C Add: 250, Frontier colony, Adarsh Nagar, Jaipur-302004	PROMOTERS	EQUITY SHARE	535008 2.80%	EQUITY SHARE	387954 353782	25217010.00 22995830.00	Buy	EQUITY SHARE	1276744 6.68%	7-Jun-2019	7-Jun-2019	8-Jun-2019	ON MARKE

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

race, racares or operaris every	rivatives (Specify type of cor	Trading in de	
Buy Sell			Type of
Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	specifications	contract
18	17	16	15
* lot	Number of units (contracts	Notional Value Number of units (contracts	specifications Notional Value Number of units (contracts

Date: 08-06-2019 Place: Jaipur

> Name & Signature Designation

Pushpa Devi Gurnani